Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024

Monday | July - Sunday 7 July
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1200 - 1300 1315 - 1415 1430 - 1530
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Family swim Family Swim Family Swim
1245 - 1345
Tuesday
Family Swim
1100 - 1200 1215 - 1315
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Family Swim Family Swim
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Friday
Family Family
Saturday
Sunday

All family swims may have lanes added if necessary




Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024

Monday 8 July - 14 July
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Family swims will include a lane for swimming when required




Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 15 July - 21 July
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Y 1300 1415
Family Swim 1245
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Thursday 1345 - 1500
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Sunday

Family swims may have lanes added as required




Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 22 July - Sunday 28th July
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Family Swim
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Family Swims may have lanes added if necessary.




Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 29 July - Sunday 4th August
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Family Swims may have lanes added as required




Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 5th August - Sunday | Ith August
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Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024

Monday 12 August - Sunday 18 August
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Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 19 August - Sunday 25th August
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Leweston Summer Swimming Timetable 2024
Monday 26 August - Sunday 3| Aug
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